Tube Ice Machine                                Home > Products > Tube Ice Machine
Linsky has extensive experience in the design, manufacture and trade of tube ice machine. This year, we have led the way with
significant innovations on commercial use tube ice maker.
Tube Ice hollow cylindrical ice shape with three standard specifications for your options:
Option 1: external Ø  35mm,internal Ø  8-18mm,length 35-50mm;
Option 2: external Ø  29mm,internal Ø  6-16mm,length 30-45mm;
Option 3: external Ø  25mm,internal Ø  2-12mm,length 25-35mm;
Features Tube ice is thick and transparent with long storage period. It isn't likely to melt in short time and has good air permeability.

LIT-30W  3000kg/day R22/R404A 9kw 15kw 795kg L1550×W925×H2180mm
LIT-50W  5000kg/day R22/R404A 14kw 20kw 1560kg L1600×W1200×H2180mm
Standard condition: dry bulb temperature is 35℃ and inlet water temperature is 25℃.
Linsky Large Capacity Tube Ice Machine Specifications
Model Capacity Refrigerant
Operating
Power
Install
Power
Operating weight Dimension
LIT-100W  10tons/day R22/R404A 32kw 40kw
Unit:1450kg L1800×W1400×H1740mm
Evaporator:1890kg L1200×W1200×H3500mm
Cooling
Tower:540kg
∅1580x2205mm
LIT-150W  15tons/day R22/R404A 50kw 65kw
Unit:1960kg L2700×W2000×H2250mm
Evaporator:2150kg L1500×W1200×H4365mm
Cooling
Tower:670kg
∅2000x2410mm
LIT-200W  20tons/day R22/R404A 65kw 80kw
Unit:2350kg L2800×W2200×H2970mm
Evaporator:2450kg L1500×W1200×H4657mm
Cooling
Tower:1120kg
∅2175x2565mm
LIT-250W  25tons/day R22/R404A 75kw 100kw
Unit:2690kg L3000×W2200×H2500mm
Evaporator:2750kg L2000×W1800×H5575mm
Cooling
Tower:1120kg
∅2175x2565mm
LIT-300W  30tons/day R22/R404A 95kw 125kw
Unit:2720kg L3000×W2200×H2500mm
Evaporator:2968kg L2000×W1800×H6075mm
Cooling
Tower:1300kg
∅2650x2645mm
Standard condition: dry bulb temperature is 35℃ and inlet water temperature is 25℃.
Linsky Commercial Capacity Tube Ice Machine Specifications
Model Capacity Refrigerant Operating Power Install Power Operating weight Dimension
LIT-50KA  50kg/day R22/R404A 400w 500w 50kg W700×D750×H1250 mm
LIT-100KA  100kg/day R22/R404A 600w 750w 75kg W700×D750×H1250 mm
LIT-150KA  150kg/day R22/R404A 800w 1000w 95kg W700×D750×H1250 mm
LIT-200KA  200kg/day R22/R404A 900w 1200w 100kg W500×D800×H1830 mm
LIT-250KA  250kg/day R22/R404A 1150w 1500w 125kg W760×D800×H1750 mm
LIT-300KA  300kg/day R22/R404A 1300w 1700w 145kg W760×D800×H1750 mm
LIT-400KA  400kg/day R22/R404A 1800w 2400w 165kg W760×D860×H2050 mm
LIT-500KA  500kg/day R22/R404A 2150w 2800w 168kg W760×D860×H2050 mm
Standard condition: dry bulb temperature is 35℃ and inlet water temperature is 25℃.